
 
 
 

 
 

 
Please contact Emily Johnston – Head of CAPA – for any further information. 

INSTRUMENT NAME E-MAIL/ADDRESS PHONE 
INSTRUMENT HIRE Musos Corner 1 National Park Street 

Newcastle West NSW 2302 
1300 687 672 

INSTRUMENT HIRE Howard Ward ward62@bigpond.net.au 

 

0419 663 389 

BRASS 

 

Bryn Wilson-
Kellaway 

thebrynwk@gmail.com 

 

0431 180 907 

FLUTE Jacquie Cannon jacquiegutsulyak@gmail.com 0434 798 558 

CLARINET/ 

SAXOPHONE 

Lance Verdon lance_verdon@hotmail.com 

 

0424 861409 

VIOLIN / VIOLA / 

CELLO 

Chin-Hwi Ang angamus@gmail.com 

 

0417 677 748 

PIANO Nancy Hoskings n.hoskings@bigpond.com 0414 397 579 

PIANO 

 

Philippa 
Miskiewicz 

pipmisk@yahoo.com.au 

 

0422 149 316 

 

VOICE Megan Spiller & 
Chandler Sweet 

info@thestudiomusicacademy.com.au 0431 151 231 

GUITAR Riley Spiller info@thestudiomusicacademy.com.au 0431 151 231 

GUITAR  Brett Naylor brettnaylor71@gmail.com 0478 229 043 

GUITAR &  
BASS GUITAR 

Chad Penfold chadpenfold96@gmail.com 0459 587 323 

DRUMS Nick Crameri nickcrameri04@gmail.com 0420 717 214 

DRUMS Matt Conibear mattconibear@icloud.com 0410 749 878 

All Instruments: NEWCASTLE 

CONSERVATORIUM OF 

MUSIC 

conservatorium@newcastle.edu.au  02 4921 8900 

Music Department 
Instrumental Tuition Program  
Teacher Contact Details 2023 

 


